
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Chris Herrera The Seventh Injun 17.808 1D-1st 121.00$    NM NM
2 Kimber Crow Famous Blazin Boxers 17.922 1D-2nd 72.00$       10 10
3 Lara Willis Magic Man 18.070 1D-3rd 50.00$       NM NM
4 Jennifer Jackson Okie Frost 18.091 NM NM
5 Taylor Konen Siri 18.125 NM NM
6 Kristi Walker Time 18.276 NM NM
7 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.283 9 *
8 Wanda Eakin Bet Shesa Foose 18.306 8 *
9 Holly Irish JF Fame Is Amazin 18.318 2D-1st 121.00$    NM NM

10 Holly Irish JF Cant Trap Fame 18.465 2D-2nd 72.00$       NM NM
11 Kirby Akin Sandees Good Friday 18.494 2D-3rd 50.00$       NM NM
12 Krystal Burris Topper 18.621 7 *
13 Racquel Spiller Might Jet to the Bar 18.727 NM NM
14 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.797 6 *
15 Kim Brand Gangster 18.918 3D-1st 121.00$    10 10
16 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.070 3D-2nd 72.00$       9 9
17 Regina Hicks Val 19.233 3D-3rd 50.00$       8 8
18 Edwyna Koetter Shinner 19.309 4D-1st 121.00$    10 10
19 Ashley Crow Goldie 19.355 4D-2nd 72.00$       9 9
20 Rhonda Leigh Summer 19.389 4D-3rd 50.00$       8 8
21 Saige Burris Peppy 19.401 7 *
22 Dee Dee Morgan Dash 19.528 6 *
23 Criquett Chapman Joker 19.585 NM NM
24 Braylee Brand Slingshot 19.623 5 *
25 Alicia Honea Charro 19.704 4 *
26 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 19.741 3 *
27 Stephanie Peck SC Play a Cats Belle 19.815 5D-1st 121.00$    NM NM
28 Ashley Churchwell JJ 21.536 5D-2nd 72.00$       10 10
29 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 28.489 5D-3rd 50.00$       9 9
30 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 918.599 1 *
31 Rhonda Leigh Judge 918.688 1 *
32 Kimberly Hulme Love to Dual 918.960 1 *
33 Jamie Altman Hawkeye's Shiner 919.288 NM NM
34 Taryn Hawkins Chica 919.885 NM NM
35 Jamie Bowers First to the Banner 919.971 1 *
36 Zoey Tate Sarah 921.513 1 *
37 Cindy Moellering Elans Smart Doll 923.525 1 *
38 Lauren Akin Wiley 999.999 NM NM
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Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Chris Herrera The Seventh Injun 17.808 1D-1st 44.00$       NM
2 Kristi Walker Time 18.276 1D-2nd 30.00$       NM
3 Wanda Eakin Bet Shesa Foose 18.306 10
4 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.797 2D-1st 74.00$       10
5 Kim Brand Gangster 18.918 3D-1st 44.00$       10
6 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.070 3D-2nd 30.00$       9
7 Regina Hicks Val 19.233 8
8 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.309 7
9 Rhonda Leigh Summer 19.389 6

10 Dee Dee Morgan Dash 19.528 5
11 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 19.741 4
12 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 28.489 3
13 Rhonda Leigh Judge 918.688 1
14 Cindy Moellering Elans Smart Doll 923.525 1

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Krystal Burris Topper 18.621 1D-1st 37.00$       10
2 Ashley Crow Goldie 19.355 2D-1st 37.00$       10
3 Alicia Honea Charro 19.704 3D-1st 37.00$       10
4 Ashley Churchwell JJ 21.536 9
5 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 918.599 1
6 Kimberly Hulme Love To Dual 918.960 1

JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kimber Crow Famous Blazin Boxers 17.922 1D-1st 44.00$       10
2 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.283 1D-2nd 30.00$       9
3 Kirby Akin Sandees Good Friday 18.494 2D-1st 74.00$       10
4 Brenna Boyle Hidin In The Boonies 18.998 3D-1st 44.00$       10
5 McKenna Boyle Divas Awesome Whiz 19.152 3D-2nd 30.00$       9
6 Saige Burris Peppy 19.401 8
7 Braylee Brand Slingshot 19.623 7
8 McKenna Boyle Bar Miss Hombre Lena 20.273 6
9 Sydnee Osolin Cammie 21.852 NM

10 Sage Waugh Corndog 21.911 NM
11 Parker Lewis Pinta 22.674 5
12 Charli Marsh Smurf 22.879 NM
13 Zoey Tate Sarah 918.822 1
14 Sage Waugh Careys 922.241 NM
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YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 20.905 1D-1st 24.00$       10
2 Keasley Kloxin Maxine 23.876 2D-1st 14.00$       10
3 Kassey Propest Peppy 36.644 2D-2nd 10.00$       9
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